
Produkt

54993 LunAqua 2 / 12 V

52038 LunAqua 2 Set 1

Pos. Produkt Artikelnr. Ersatzteil Endverbraucherpreis / €

1 LunAqua 2 - Set 1 34788 Klemmhalter LunAqua 2 + 3 4,99

2 LunAqua 2 - Set 1 11601 Deckel LunAqua 2 1,49

3 LunAqua 2 - Set 1 11606 Flachdichtung Deckel LunAqua 2 0,89

4 LunAqua 2 - Set 1 11631 TP-Schraube 1411 KA 50-14 0,59

5 LunAqua 2 - Set 1 12764 Vormontage LunAqua 2 15,99

6 LunAqua 2 - Set 1 2 x 11162 O-Ring NBR 28 x 2,5 SH70 0,29

7

LunAqua 2 / 12 V 11587 Kabeldichtung PG 11 (H05) LunAqua 2 0,59

LunAqua 2 / 12 V 11674 Kabeldichtung PG 11 (H07) LunAqua 2 / 4 0,99

LunAqua 2 Set 1 11587 Kabeldichtung PG 11 (H05) LunAqua 2 0,59

LunAqua 2 Set 1 11674 Kabeldichtung PG 11 (H07) LunAqua 2 / 4 0,99

8 LunAqua 2 - Set 1 2 x 11586 Überwurfmutter PG 11 LunAqua 2 1,99

9 LunAqua 2 - Set 1 11632 Blindstopfen PG 11 LunAqua 2 2,49

10 LunAqua 2 Set 1 11590 Trafo 20 VA LunAqua 2 / Set 1 39,99

11 LunAqua 2 - Set 1 11610 Gehäuse LunAqua 2 8,99

12 LunAqua 2 - Set 1 11644 Reflektor LunAqua 2 4,99

13 LunAqua 2 - Set 1 70703 Halogen Leuchtmittel 20 W 2,99

14 LunAqua 2 - Set 1 11607 Flachdichtung Oberteil LunAqua 2 0,99

15 LunAqua 2 - Set 1 17831 Abdeckglas LunAqua 2 D59 6,99

16 LunAqua 2 - Set 1 11608 Oberteil LunAqua 2 3,99

17 LunAqua 2 - Set 1 5909 Sechskantschraube V2A DIN 933 6 x 30 0,29

18 LunAqua 2 - Set 1 6135 Unterlegscheibe 1.4301 DIN 125 6,4 0,19

19 LunAqua 2 - Set 1 6105 Sechskantmutter V2A DIN 934 M6 0,19

20 LunAqua 2 - Set 1 20284 Erdspieß 3,49
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167 Ersatzteilkatalog 2013 

 Produkt   

 54993  LunAqua 2 / 12 V   

 52177  LunAqua 2   

 52038  LunAqua 2 Set 1   

 52039  LunAqua 2 Set 2   
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168  Ersatzteilkatalog 2013 

 Pos.  Produkt  Artikelnr.  Ersatzteil  Endverbraucherpreis / € 

 1  LunAqua 2 - Set 1    34788  Klemmhalter LunAqua 2 + 3  4,95 

 2  LunAqua 2 - Set 1    11601  Deckel LunAqua 2  1,35 

 3  LunAqua 2 - Set 1    11606  Flachdichtung Deckel LunAqua 2  0,80 

 4  LunAqua 2 - Set 1    11631  Ejot-PT-Schraube 1411 KA 50-14  0,55 

 5  LunAqua 2 - Set 1    12764  Vormontage LunAqua 2  15,25 

 6  LunAqua 2 - Set 1  2 x   11162  O-Ring NBR 28 x 2,5 SH70  0,25 

 7 

 LunAqua 2 / 12 V    11587  Kabeldichtung PG 11 (H05) LunAqua 2  0,55 

 LunAqua 2 / 12 V    11674  Kabeldichtung PG 11 (H07) LunAqua 2 / 4  1,05 

 LunAqua 2  2 x   11587  Kabeldichtung PG 11 (H05) LunAqua 2  0,55 

 LunAqua 2    11674  Kabeldichtung PG 11 (H07) LunAqua 2 / 4  1,05 

 LunAqua 2 Set 1    11587  Kabeldichtung PG 11 (H05) LunAqua 2  0,55 

 LunAqua 2 Set 1    11674  Kabeldichtung PG 11 (H07) LunAqua 2 / 4  1,05 

 LunAqua 2 Set 2    11587  Kabeldichtung PG 11 (H05) LunAqua 2  0,55 

 LunAqua 2 Set 2    11674  Kabeldichtung PG 11 (H07) LunAqua 2 / 4  1,05 

 8  LunAqua 2 - Set 1  2 x   11586  Überwurfmutter PG 11 LunAqua 2  2,00 

 9  LunAqua 2 - Set 1    11632  Blindstopfen PG 11 LunAqua 2  2,35 

 10 
 LunAqua 2 Set 1    11590  Trafo 20 VA LunAqua 2 / Set 1  39,50 

 LunAqua 2 Set 2    11655  Trafo 50 VA LunAqua 2 / Set 2  56,90 

 11  LunAqua 2 - Set 1    11610  Gehäuse LunAqua 2  8,70 

 12  LunAqua 2 - Set 1    11644  Reflektor LunAqua 2  5,20 

 13  LunAqua 2 - Set 1    70703  Halogen Leuchtmittel 20 W  2,99 

 14  LunAqua 2 - Set 1    11607  Flachdichtung Oberteil LunAqua 2  0,90 

 15  LunAqua 2 - Set 1    17831  Abdeckglas LunAqua 2 D59  6,55 

 16  LunAqua 2 - Set 1    11608  Oberteil LunAqua 2  3,75 

 17  LunAqua 2 - Set 1    5909  Sechskantschraube V2A DIN 933 6 x 30  0,25 

 18  LunAqua 2 - Set 1    6135  Unterlegscheibe 1.4301 DIN 125 6,4  0,11 

 19  LunAqua 2 - Set 1    6105  Sechskantmutter V2A DIN 934 M6  0,12 

 20  LunAqua 2 - Set 1    11597  Erdspieß LunAqua 2  5,45 
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